

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details

22-0)700	Version: 1	Name:		
CONSENT RESOLUTION		Status:	PASSED		
6/30	/2022		In control:	Development Services	
8/16	6/2022		Final action:	8/16/2022	
Flori	Resolution Approving a Grant Agreement and Authorizing the Acceptance of Grant Funds from the Florida Department of State Awarded to the City of Fort Lauderdale for a "Small Matching Grant" for Architectural Resource Surveys - \$50,000 - (Commission District 4)				
City	City Commission Regular Meeting				
Exhi 0700	1. Commission Agenda Memo 22-0700, 2. Exhibit 1 - Architectural Resource Survey Area Maps, 3. Exhibit 2 - Grant Award Agreement, 4. Exhibit 3 - Resolution, 5. Resolution No. 22-171, 6. CAM 22-0700 State of Florida Department of State Division of Historical Resources- grant agreement for the citywide architectural resource survey- phase 2 project				
Ver.	Action By	,	Ac	ion	Result
1	City Com	nmission Regular	Meeting AD	OPTED	Pass
	CON 6/30 8/16 Res Flor Arch City 1. C Exh 0700 cityv	 6/30/2022 8/16/2022 Resolution App Florida Depart Architectural F City Commission 1. Commission Exhibit 2 - Gra 0700 State of citywide archit Ver. Action By 	CONSENT RESOLUTION 6/30/2022 8/16/2022 Resolution Approving a Grant A Florida Department of State Aw Architectural Resource Surveys City Commission Regular Meet 1. Commission Agenda Memo Exhibit 2 - Grant Award Agreen 0700 State of Florida Departme citywide architectural resource Ver. Action By	CONSENT RESOLUTION Status: 6/30/2022 In control: 8/16/2022 Final action: Resolution Approving a Grant Agreement and A Florida Department of State Awarded to the City Architectural Resource Surveys - \$50,000 - (Co City Commission Regular Meeting 1. Commission Agenda Memo 22-0700, 2. Exhi Exhibit 2 - Grant Award Agreement, 4. Exhibit 3 0700 State of Florida Department of State Divis citywide architectural resource survey- phase 2 Ver. Action By	CONSENT RESOLUTION Status: PASSED 6/30/2022 In control: Development Services 8/16/2022 Final action: 8/16/2022 Resolution Approving a Grant Agreement and Authorizing the Acceptance of Grant Florida Department of State Awarded to the City of Fort Lauderdale for a "Small Marchitectural Resource Surveys - \$50,000 - (Commission District 4) City Commission Regular Meeting 1. Commission Agenda Memo 22-0700, 2. Exhibit 1 - Architectural Resource Surveys - \$50,000 - (Commission District 4) City Commission Agenda Memo 22-0700, 2. Exhibit 1 - Architectural Resource Surveys - \$50,000 - (Commission District 4) City Commission Agenda Memo 22-0700, 2. Exhibit 1 - Architectural Resource Surveys - \$50,000 - (Commission District 4) City Commission Agenda Memo 22-0700, 2. Exhibit 3 - Resolution, 5. Resolution No. 2 0700 State of Florida Department of State Division of Historical Resources- grant citywide architectural resource survey- phase 2 project Ver. Action By Action